Lo d PR SFF e

DR.A.P.J. ABDU

KALAM TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, UP

LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA
STATEMENT OF MARKS

THIRD YEAR

Bachelor of Technology
Civil Engineering

Name of Candidate - KAMMA GARG

Father's MName
Mame ol Institutian

M P GARG
. SHAMBHUNATH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERINGE TECHNOLOGY , ALLAHABAD

A R AR R R,

135162000028

Sassion.: 2017-18

Sl No,. 1750275196
Roll No.. 1316200028

Enmllmant No

Subject Code and Mamea
THEGRY ——

Geolachnical Engineering
Trarsportation Enginesring-1
Environmantal Engineaning-|
Structural Anaysis-2
Design of Concrate Structure-i
Engmeering Economics

PRACTICAL
Geolechnical Enginesring Lab

Transportation Enginearing Lab
CAD Lab-1
Estimaton Costing & Valuation

P

s

s

Ganeral Profcasncy
TOTAL

FIFTH SEMESTER SIXTH SEMESTER

 Maxbrmism Marks
—y Bvu-, Exam.— Total

Subject Code and Name
THEQRY

Maximum Marks |
Sess  Exam

Total

Principats ol Town Planhing and Archileciure
Rural Waler supply and Sanltation

Design af Concrete Struciyre-2
Erviranmental Enginesating-2

Construction Technology & Management
Industral Managsment

050
025

050 100
050 100
025 050
050 100
050 100

050

050
050

025

PRACTICAL
Structural Detalling Lab

Environmenial Engineering Lab
CAD Lab-2
Survey Camp™

General Praficiency

150
oS
150
150
150
075

TOTAL

Total No.

~Grace Sub

| Marks Obtained / Maximum Marks
FIFTH SEMESTER | SIXTH SEMESTER | Grand Total

Subject(s) Code

1

661/1000 ! 658/1000 1319/2000

(if any)
2

NCEG01(2),
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